Number Driver
1 Philip
2 Andrew
3 Ken
4 Bonamy
5 lain
6 Richard
7 Juilan
8 Richard
9 William
10 Steve
11 Chris
12 Michael
13 Karl
14 Bryan
15 Phil
16 Shane
17 Tony
18 Andy
19 Dave

20 Tom
21 Ross
22 Keith
23 Ben
24 Charlie
25 Kris
26 Evgeny
27 TBA
28 Jeffrey
29 Grant
30 Nathan
31 James
32 Darryn
33 Bruce
34 Brandon
35 Merion
36 Roger
37 Edward
38 David
39 Chris
40 Deane
41 Alistair
42 Chris
43 Jeffrey
1 Peter
1 Josh
2 James
3 Nigel
1 Josh
2 Nigel
1 David
1 Timothy

Kadoorie
Siddall
Macdonald
Grimes
Dobson
Spink
Birley
Galley
Midgley
Cox
Paddon
Ward
Celeste
Van Eck
Thomas
Murland
Jardine
Martin
Strong
Milliken
Yendle
Stewart
Howlett
Evans
Rosenberger
Kireev
TBA
David
Shand
Quinn
Ford
Snooks
Farley
James
Evans
Chilman
Mulligan
Young
Ford
Buist
Mackay
Ramsay
Judd

Leicht

Silcock
Mclver
King

Silcock
King

Clearwater

James

Silver Fern Rally 2024 Entries

Co-Driver
Ryan
Gary

Daniel
Matt
Harry
Nigel
Emyr
Claire
Geoff
Laurie
Robin
TBA
Andy
Jim
Chris
Kane
TBA
Matt
Rob
Chris
Brodie
Jason
Nick
Dayna
Nicola
PG
Viking Motorsport
Grant
TBA
David
Neil
Steuart
Glen
TBA
Eurig
Patrick
Phillip
Douglas
Daniel
Tim
Keir
Olivia
Stephane

Bernard

Donna
TBA
Yolande

Donna
Yolande

Stephen

John

Vehicle Make

Champion Lancia
McElhinney Ford
Johnson Ford
Edwards Ford
Stubbs Ford
Hutchinson Ford
Hall Talbot
Buccini BMW
Maybank Toyota
Brenssell Toyota
Matheson Toyota
TBA Toyota
Oakley Toyota
Gleeson Toyota
Kremer Ford
Seymour Ford
TBA Toyota
Hayward Ford
Scott Honda
Cunningham Subaru
Norris Ford
Sutherland Ford
Vandeveene Chrysler
Kiekebosch Mazda
Bleicher Porsche
Andersson Porsche
Viking Motorsport TBA
Geelan Porsche
TBA Ford
Green Mazda
Shanks Ford
Snooks Datsun
Warner Datsun
TBA Ford
Davies Ford
Walsh Ford
Bonser BMW
Young Ford
Forsyth Ford
Mclver Ford
Beaton Ford
Robinson Toyota
Prevot Ford

Silver Frond

Keast Ford

Rally Of North Canterbury:

Elder Toyota
TBA Ford
Clearwater Mitsubishi

Westland Clubmans Rally:

Elder
Clearwater

Toyota
Mitsubishi

Mainland Two Day Rally:

Lloyd Mitsubishi
Time Trial:
Mulrennan Porsche

Model
Stratos HF
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort MR1
Escort RS 1800
Lotus Sunbeam
E130
Corolla 1600 GT
Stralet KP61
Levin AE101
Levin TE37
Levin
Altezza
MK2 Escort
Escort
Corolla AE36
Escort
Jazz
Imprezza
Escort
Escort RS
Avenger
RX7
911
911
TBA
911
Escort
RX2
Escort RS
Stanza
B210
Escort MK 2
Escort
Escort
E30
Escort Mexico
Escort RS
Escort MK2
Escort MK1
Corolla
Escort

Escort

Starlet
Escort MK 2
Evo1l

Starlet
Evo1l

Lancer

Cayenne

ENTRIES YET TO COME IN FROM EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST REGISTRATIONS

Andrew Lowe
Thomas Dermody
Peter Scharmach

Glenn Alcorn

Patrick Cole
Marcus van Klink
Scott O'Donnell

New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand

Toyota Levin
Ford RS 1800
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort MK 2
Mercedes Benz
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX2

Year
1972
1974
1979
1978
1971
1979
1980
1989
1984
1984
1995
1974-77
1997
2000
1975
1980
TBA
1980
2015
1997
1978
1971
1979
1985
1973
1973
TBA
1970
1978
1970
1977
1979

1975
1980
1976
1985
1972
1978
1975
1969
2019
1977

1975

1980
1977
1993

1980
1993

1996

2016

Capacity

2419
1998
2000
1975
1996
1975
2198
3000
1588
1300
1600
1588
1600
2000
2800
2000
1600
2000
3500
3000
2499
1599
1600
2354
2998
2998
TBA
3000
1975
2354
1975
2100
1990
1975
1975
1975
2600
1600
2000
1975
1975
2500
1975

2000

1300
1600
2000

1300
2000

2000

N/A

Event
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Challenge
Historic
Historic

Challenge

Challenge

Challenge

Challenge

Challenge
Historic
Historic
Historic

Challenge
Classic

Challenge
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

TBA
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Challenge
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic

Challenge
Historic

Silver Frond

Time Trial

Location

UK

UK

Nz

UK

USA

UK

UK
AUSTRALIA

UK

NZ

Nz
AUSTRALIA

Nz
AUSTRALIA
THAILAND

NZ

UK

NZ

Nz

NZ
AUSTRALIA

NZ

UK

NZ

UK

UK

TBA

AUSTRALIA

UK
AUSTRALIA

UK
AUSTRALIA

Nz

UK

UK

UK
AUSTRALIA

UK

UK

NZ

Nz

NZ

Nz

Australia

Nz
Nz
Nz

Nz
Nz

Nz

Nz



